Balder ceiling-mounted 2026-02-27

https://exaktor.com/en/product/balder-dt/
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e Antiglare
e Several mounting options
Made in Varnamo, Sweden
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Balder DT is an interior light with pleasant general light and good lighting distribution. The luminaire is suitable for workplaces, shops, schools and more. Balder has a unique optic
with a reflector for each light source, which provides a very effective glare angle. The luminaire is mounted directly on a fixed surface, on a bracket (7022517) or suspended with
wire (7910347) as an accessory. Balder DT can also be angled with the accessory mounting angle kit (7920170). Balder DT is available in lengths of 1200 or 1500mm, color
temperature 3000K or 4000K and in variants with and without over-coupling. On request, Balder can be ramp mounted and ordered with DALI. The luminaire is made in Sweden.

Do you need support? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7020170
7020171
7020172
7020173
7020174
7020175
7020176
7020177

Product name

BALDER WIB90 L1200 830
BALDER WIB90 L1200 840
BALDER WIB90 L1200 830 OK
BALDER WIB90 L1200 840 OK
BALDER WIB90 L1500 830
BALDER WIB90 L1500 840
BALDER WIB90 L1500 830 OK
BALDER WIB90 L1500 840 OK

Max. system power (W)
39
39
39
39
49
49
49
49

Lumen (Im)
6000
6000
6000
6000
7500
7500
7500
7500

Colour temperature (K)
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1182x82x90
1182x82x90
1182x82x90
1182x82x90
1482x82x90
1482x82x90
1482x82x90
1482x82x90

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

IP-class
P21
P21
P21
P21
P21
P21
P21
P21




