



- Anti glare
- Several mounting options
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden











Balder DT is an interior light with pleasant general light and good lighting distribution. The luminaire is suitable for workplaces, shops, schools and more. Balder has a unique optic with a reflector for each light source, which provides a very effective glare angle. The luminaire is mounted directly on a fixed surface, on a bracket (7022517) or suspended with wire (7910347) as an accessory. Balder DT can also be angled with the accessory mounting angle kit (7920170). Balder DT is available in lengths of 1200 or 1500mm, color temperature 3000K or 4000K and in variants with and without over-coupling. On request, Balder can be ramp mounted and ordered with DALI. The luminaire is made in Sweden.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7020175	BALDER WIB90 L1500 840	49	7500	4000	1482x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020176	BALDER WIB90 L1500 830 ÖK	49	7500	3000	1482x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020177	BALDER WIB90 L1500 840 ÖK	49	7500	4000	1482x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020170	BALDER WIB90 L1200 830	39	6000	3000	1182x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020171	BALDER WIB90 L1200 840	39	6000	4000	1182x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020172	BALDER WIB90 L1200 830 ÖK	39	6000	3000	1182x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020173	BALDER WIB90 L1200 840 ÖK	39	6000	4000	1182x82x90	Grey	IP21
7020174	BALDER WIR90 L1500 830	49	7500	3000	1482v82v90	Grev	IP21

